SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US83406F1021

Overview

2024/05/20 22:00:00

Price
7.19 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.24% (-0.09)

US83406F1021
SOFI

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

7,000 EUR
S&P 500

7.15 USD (9,200)
7.17 USD (4,300)
7.25 USD

7.29 USD

7.17 USD

7.28 USD
7.169579 USD
20,605,837
148,643,107.09
53,378

WKN: 83406F102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc6068c3b585b813d94f510333b62d1f67e9bdb7a49d8bc06c91e031f9e4a1b0&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c4eb294759c1e0bc&time=1716384339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8924be99857f89d1a8b476cefe49806e948eb04b87201f7b8aa7add6be1e0b7&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48cadcee45ce2a342&time=1716384339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=392aea493f293b526bfbf2f03ef6566c51b70b307fe87f7ab69b66710f843d0a&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7257d1f1c5dbb517&time=1716384339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43700d13c683e77a3cc361f1a43ff5bda8979961219cd032f5dc8aacdcf7d331&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df379f84ec229d0a6&time=1716384339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c033393601dd734cffeae7ca6dbe95f78da73f53e2694215d3b06d44079d60b&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e080e00964a9acc3&time=1716384339&tool=RSC

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/05/20 22:00:00

Price
7.19 USD

Difference

o

-1.24% (-0.09)

General attributes

ISIN US83406F1021
Symbol SOFI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,000 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.15 USD (9,200)
Ask (Ask size) 7.17 USD (4,300)
Open 7.25USD
High 7.29 USD
Low 7.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.28 USD
VWAP 7.169579 USD
Volume (pcs) 20,605,837
Trading volume 148,643,107.09
Number of trades 53,378
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +8.69% +45.84% -60.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.58 +2.26 -11.21
Beta 2.81 2.56 1.98
Volatility 67.29 67.05 72.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/21 15:01 6.611 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/05/21 08:08 6.621 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/20 22:00 7.19 USD
Munich 2024/05/21 08:02 6.661 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/05/21 08:27 6.584 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/05/21 12:31 6.62 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/21 14:10 6.634 EUR

7.27 USD (39,258,827
7.25 USD (46,485,628
7.77 USD (51,962,536
8.05 USD (46,371,870
9.82 USD (2024/01/02
6.61 USD (2024/04/30
11.70 USD (2023/07/31
4.92 USD (2023/05/22
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.07 21
0.00 1
148.64 53,378
0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 3

0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326673192
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354366006

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
SOFI TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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